Position

Principal Financial Analyst
Senior Fin Analyst-Fixed Asset
Grants

Senior Fin Analyst-Fin Reporting
Senior Fin Analyst-Fin Reporting
Senior Financial Analyst

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages
$120,282

$113,752

$101,077

$98,208

$86,224

$57,846

$52,681



