	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Principal Financial Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$120,282
2.	Senior Fin Analyst-Fixed Asset Grants		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$113,752
3.	Senior Fin Analyst-Fin Reporting		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$101,077
4.	Senior Fin Analyst-Fin Reporting		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$98,208
5.	Senior Financial Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$86,224
6.	Senior Account Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$57,846
7.	Senior Account Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$52,681